
Coaches:

 Cazenovia
(G) V Field Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 30, 2018 Thu Scrimmage @ Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill

5:30
PM

V.V.S. High
School NL

Sep 4, 2018 Tue Regular Season Rome Free
Academy

4:30
PM

Burton Street
Elementary
Athletic Field

NL

Sep 6, 2018 Thu Regular Season @ East Syracuse
Minoa

4:15
PM

ESM High
School -
Stadium

NL

Sep 12, 2018 Wed Regular Season

@ Port Byron
(Port
Byron/Union
Springs)

4:30
PM

Port Byron
Grass Field
Hockey Field

L

Sep 14, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ Cato-Meridian
(Blue Devils)

4:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Jr. Sr H S Gym L

Sep 17, 2018 Mon Regular Season Weedsport 4:30
PM

Burton Street
Elementary
Athletic Field

L

Sep 21, 2018 Fri Regular Season Baldwinsville 4:30
PM

Burton Street
Elementary
Athletic Field

NL

Sep 24, 2018 Mon Regular Season Homer 5:30
PM

Burton Street
Elementary
Athletic Field

L

Sep 26, 2018 Wed Regular Season Liverpool 4:30
PM

Burton Street
Elementary
Athletic Field

NL

Sep 28, 2018 Fri
Regular Season
(Game 1 - O'Connor
Classic at Camden)

@ Camden 4:30
PM

Camden High
School NL

Sep 29, 2018 Sat

Regular Season
(Game 2 Consolation
1:00 PM,
Championship 2:30
PM)

@ TBD 2:30
PM

Camden H.S.
Stadium NL

Oct 2, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ Homer 6:00
PM

Homer High
School L

Oct 4, 2018 Thu Regular Season

@ Port Byron
(Port
Byron/Union
Springs)

5:30
PM

Port Byron
Football Field L

Oct 6, 2018 Sat Regular Season @ Fayetteville-
Manlius

3:30
PM Hornet Stadium L

Oct 9, 2018 Tue Regular Season Cato-Meridian
(Blue Devils)

4:30
PM

Burton Street
Elementary
Athletic Field

L

Oct 10, 2018 Wed Regular Season @ Weedsport 4:00
PM

Weedsport Jr.-
Sr. High School L

Oct 12, 2018 Fri Regular Season Moravia 4:30
PM

Christakos
Field
Cazenovia
College

NL

Oct 16, 2018 Tue

Regular Season (Class
C Sectional
Quarterfinal Game 6 vs
3 seeds)

@ Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill

6:30
PM

V.V.S. High
School NL
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